WATER QUALITY SYSTEMS MULTI-ROUND SERIES CARTRIDGE HOUSINGS
INDUSTRIAL  MULTI-ROUND SERIES
CARTRIDGE HOUSINGS
Multi-Round Liquid Cartridge Housings offer the versatility of choosing the correct cartridges
for the needed flow rates, chemical compatibility and particle retention.
Flow rates from 120 to 4100 gpm (454.2
to 15,518.5 Lpm)
Carbon or Stainless Steel construction

G
STYLE A - BOTTOM OUTLET STYLE B - SIDE OUTLET
ORDERING INFORMATION
To create your ordering part number, use the part number configurator below.
Custom configurations available. Please contact customer service.
HOUSING EXAMPLE: C1212203FBCD15U
C1212 Housing (C1212), 20” cartridge (20), 3” (3)
Flange connection (F), Oulet connection located on opposite sides (B), Carbon steel (C)
Double open ended element (D), 150 psi (15), ASME Code (U) Stamp (U)
C1212    20    3     F     B     C     D             15     U
HOUSING
CARTRIDGE
SIZE (IN.)
CONNECTION
(IN.)
CONNECTION
TYPE
OUTLET
LOCATION MATERIAL
ELEMENT
BASE
ELEMENT
TOP PSI
ASME
CODE
C1212
C1616
C1818
C2424
C3030
C3636
C4242
C4848
20
30
40
REFER TO
DIMENSION
CHARTS
F = Flange A = Bottom
B = Opposite Side
C = Carbon Steel
4 = 304 SS
4L= 304L SS
6 = 316 SS
6L = 316L SS
D = DOE
22 = 222 Style
26 = 226 Style
S = SOE
F = Fin Style
None = DOE
15 = 150
30 = 300
U = (U) Stamp
None = No Stamp
1Note: If double open end (DOE), it is only required once in the part number and will specify both top and base.
Cartridges are not included but must be specified as to the type using when ordering the housing.
Carbon steel not recommended for water use as the epoxy coating is not designed as a corrosion inhibitor.
For a detailed list of where Pentair trademarks are registered, please visit waterpurification.pentair.com.
Pentair trademarks and logos are owned by Pentair, Inc. or its affiliates. Third party registered and unregistered
trademarks and logos are the property of their respective owners.
4003026 Rev F MY15
WATER QUALITY SYSTEMS
5730 NORTH GLEN PARK ROAD, MILWAUKEE, WI 53209
P: 262.238.4400  |  WATERPURIFICATION.PENTAIR.COM  |  CUSTOMER CARE: 800.279.9404  |  tech-support@pentair.com
All Pentair trademarks and logos are owned by Pentair, Inc. or its affiliates.  All other registered and unregistered trademarks and logos are the property of their
respective owners. Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.
Pentair is an equal opportunity employer.
WATER QUALITY SYSTEMS
5730 NORTH GLEN PARK ROAD, MILWAUKEE, WI 53209
P: 262.238.4400  |  WATERPURIFICATION.PENTAIR.COM  |  CUSTOMER CARE: 800.279.9404  |  tech-support@pentair.com
* For a detailed list of where Pentair trademarks are registered, please visit www.pentairaqua.com. Pentair trademarks and logos are owned